2022 September 3-2-1 Scoresheet - Team 1

Team ACOSA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front
Course

Tee Index HCP Allowance 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36
Scott O'Hare Blue 13.8 15 14 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Scott O'Hare Gross 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 4 40
Scott O'Hare Handicap Strokes 11 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 7
Scott O'Hare Net 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 2 3 33
Ryan Sagastume Gold/Green 30 27 249 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Ryan Sagastume Gross 5 7 6 6 5 8 7 6 8 58
Ryan Sagastume Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 12
Ryan Sagastume Net 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 46
Dante Kobek Gold 19.9 19 17 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Dante Kobek Gross 7 8 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 53
Dante Kobek Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Dante Kobek Net 6 7 6 3 3 3 6 3 7 44
Chris Lundhagen Gold 28.7 28 25 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Chris Lundhagen Gross 4 6 5 5 3 7 5 6 9 50
Chris Lundhagen Handicap Strokes 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 13
Chris Lundhagen Net 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 7 37
Lowest 3 Balls 11 11 15
Lowest 2 Balls 8 4 5
Lowest Ball 3 3 3

Team 'Team ACOSA' Total
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2022 September 3-2-1 Scoresheet - Team 2

The Huffers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front
Course

Tee Index HCP Allowance 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36
Todd Hubbard Gold/Green 30 27 249 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Todd Hubbard Gross 4 8 6 5 7 5 7 6 9 57
Todd Hubbard Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 12
Todd Hubbard Net 3 6 5 4 6 3 6 5 7 45
Elisabeth Fast White 30 31 28 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Elisabeth Fast Gross 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 6 8 64
Elisabeth Fast Handicap Strokes 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 14
Elisabeth Fast Net 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 50
Vicki Hubbard White 26 26 23 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Vicki Hubbard Gross 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 54
Vicki Hubbard Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 12
Vicki Hubbard Net 5 4 4 5 4 5 42
Travis Hubbard Gold 26 26 23 9 3 7 17 13 1 15 11 5
Travis Hubbard Gross 6 8 5 4 5 5 49
Travis Hubbard Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 12
Travis Hubbard Net 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 37
Lowest 3 Balls 13 13 12
Lowest 2 Balls 10 9 8
Lowest Ball 5 3 3

Team 'The Huffers' Total
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2022 September 3-2-1 Scoresheet - Team 3

FACCin' Golf 1 2 3 4
Course

Tee Index HCP Allowance 4 5 4 4
John Allen Gold 27.8 28 25 9 3 7 17
John Allen Gross 4 6 6 4
John Allen Handicap Strokes 1 2 2 1
John Allen Net 3 4 4 3
Pete Friesen Gold/Green 30 27 24 9 3 7 17
Pete Friesen Gross 5 6
Pete Friesen Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1
Pete Friesen Net 4 7 7 5
Patrick Calhoun Blue 5.1 5 59 3 7 17

Patrick Calhoun Gross 4 4 4
Patrick Calhoun Handicap Strokes 0O 1 0 O
Patrick Calhoun Net 4 5 4 4
Marcus Fast Gold/Green 30 27 24 9 3 7 17
Marcus Fast Gross 6 9 7 7
Marcus Fast Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1
Marcus Fast Net 5 7 6 6
Lowest 3 Balls 11 12
Lowest 2 Balls 9

Lowest Ball 4

Team 'FACCin' Golf' Total
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John Allen
Scott O'Hare
Travis Hubbard
Pete Friesen
Patrick Calhoun
Ryan Sagastume
Todd Hubbard
Elisabeth Fast
Vicki Hubbard
Dante Kobek
Chris Lundhagen
Marcus Fast

27.8
13.8
26
39.6
5.1
40
41.8
40
26
19.9
28.7
35.8

Player

10
11

AW OOUN

12

Team

Gender for Tee

3 M
1M
2 M
3 M
3 M
1M
2 M
2 F
2 F
1M
1M
3 M

Gold

Blue

Gold
Gold/Green
Blue
Gold/Green
Gold/Green
White
White

Gold

Gold
Gold/Green

Entry

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10



Course

Men's Tee

Men's Tee Slope

Men's Tee Course Rating
Men's Par

Women's Tee

Women's Tee Slope
Women's Tee Course Rating
Women's Tee Par
Handicap Allowance
Max Handicap

Payouts
Kitty
Place
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Green Valley Ranch Golf Course
Blue Gold Gold/Green Holes
132 124 117
71.1 69 67.8
72 72 72
White
128
68.6
72
90%
30
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Winning Team

Team 'Team ACOSA' Total 133 11 $120.00
Team 'FACCin' Golf' Total 140 22 $0.00
Team 'The Huffers' Total 151 33 $0.00



