

	HI	Player	Team	Gender	for Tee	Entry
John Allen	27.8		9	3 M	Gold	\$10
Scott O'Hare	13.8		1	1 M	Blue	\$10
Travis Hubbard	26		8	2 M	Gold	\$10
Pete Friesen	39.6		10	3 M	Gold/Green	\$10
Patrick Calhoun	5.1		11	3 M	Blue	\$10
Ryan Sagastume	40		2	1 M	Gold/Green	\$10
Todd Hubbard	41.8		5	2 M	Gold/Green	\$10
Elisabeth Fast	40		6	2 F	White	\$10
Vicki Hubbard	26		7	2 F	White	\$10
Dante Kobek	19.9		3	1 M	Gold	\$10
Chris Lundhagen	28.7		4	1 M	Gold	\$10
Marcus Fast	35.8		12	3 M	Gold/Green	\$10

Course	Green Valley Ranch Golf Course			Holes	Men's	Men's	Women's	Women's
	Blue	Gold	Gold/Green		Handicap	Par	Handicap	Par
Men's Tee Slope	132	124	117	1	9	4	9	4
Men's Tee Course Rating	71.1	69	67.8	2	3	5	3	5
Men's Par	72	72	72	3	7	4	7	4
Women's Tee	White			4	17	4	17	4
Women's Tee Slope	128			5	13	3	13	3
Women's Tee Course Rating	68.6			6	1	4	1	4
Women's Tee Par	72			7	15	4	15	4
Handicap Allowance	90%			8	11	3	11	3
Max Handicap	30			9	5	5	5	5
				10	10	4	10	4
Payouts				11	4	4	4	4
Kitty	\$120			12	8	5	8	5
Place	Amount			13	16	3	16	3
	1	100%		14	18	4	18	4
	2	0%		15	2	4	2	4
	3	0%		16	14	4	14	4
	4	0%		17	12	3	12	3
	5	0%		18	6	5	6	5
	6	0%		Total	Good	72	Good	72
	7	0%						

Winning Team

Team 'Team ACOSA' Total	133	1 1	\$120.00
Team 'FACCin' Golf' Total	140	2 2	\$0.00
Team 'The Huffers' Total	151	3 3	\$0.00